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18 |N 106 |'W |7 SWNE | U847 U S ERDA 1 WHITE SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |T T T 41.550856 -109.418522 | FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |97 1375
SW MOUNTAIN R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
23 |N 106 W |6 SENE | C689 MARINE 1 EDEN VALLEY SLABBED WY | SWEETWATE |T T T 42.001929 -109.459027 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |90 465
MINERALS R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
23 |N 106 'W |20 |NENW |C772 MARINE 2 EDEN VALLEY SLABBED |WY |SWEETWATE |F F F 41.962019 | -109.448932 |FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 165 561
MINERALS R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 |N 100 W |9 SESW | W164 ANADARKO 1-9-15-100 FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.289009 | -108.665026 FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 256 266
R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 |N 100 ‘W 13 |NESW |W166 ANADARKO 1-13-15-100 FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.271097 -108.613353 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 554 692
R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 |N 97 |W 36 |NWN |C327 4903720752 HUSKY OIL 4-36 STATE WILDCAT SLABBED WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.23481 -108.27729 |FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 3260 |3323
W R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
18 |N 108 |'W |26 |SENE U853 DIAMOND 2 DEARDORFF FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.511328 -109.560261 | FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 849 1200
ALKALI R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
18 |N 109 W |6 NENW | U856 ALLIED 4 AC FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.573509 -109.759804  FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1540 1602
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
18 |N 110 'W |28 |NENW U857 KERN COUNTY |1 LAND SLABBED |WY |SWEETWATE |F F F 41.515457 | -109.841395 FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1459 1874
LAND CO R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 105 'W |18 |NENE U859 U S ERDA 3 WHITE SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.617943 | -109.294759 FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |63 228
MOUNTAIN R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 106 'W 20 |NWSE |U860 U S DOE/LERC 1 GREENS SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |T F F 41.613916 -109.391142 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 140 230
NE CANYON R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 106 ‘W |20 |NESE /U863 U S DOE/LERC 3 GREENS SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |T F F 41.614615 -109.398998 FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 158 284
NwW CANYON R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 106 |'W |28 |NWSE U866 U S BUREAU OF |2 WHITE FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.592578 -109.372225 | FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |65 472
SE MINES MOUNTAIN R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 108 W 14 |SWS U867 |4903705592 DIAMOND 1 MANTZ FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.62006 -109.57834 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 364 765
W ALKALI R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 109 'W |20 |NESW |U869 ALLIED 16 AC FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.611749 |-109.742588 [FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |902 1500
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 109 ‘W |28 |SWSE U870 ALLIED 30 AC FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.594742 |-109.719174 FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT 1400 | 1489
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 109 'W 33 |NESW |U872 ALLIED 29 AC FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.58246 -109.721579 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1450 1497
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 |N 111 W |6 NWN U873 ARCO 3 TRONA FULL WY | SWEETWATE |T F F 41.663382 -109.998107 | FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 1470 1714
W R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
20 |N 106 |'W |35 |SENW U875 UNION PACIFIC |GB-5C SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.6701 -109.3403 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |21 307
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
20 |N 109 W 26 |NE/4 |U876 STAUFFER 23 BIG ISLAND SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.69246 -109.672244  FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 640 1105
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
20 |N 111 'W |36 |NWSE U878 TEXAS GULF TG 5-36-2011 SLABBED |WY |SWEETWATE |F F F 41.66877 -109.89312 |FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |75 1437
SODA ASH R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
21 |N 107 'W |19 |SESE U879 UNION PACIFIC | 44-19 BLUE RIM SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F T T 41.774595 | -109.577487 [FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 736 1759
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
21 |N 111 W 26 |SWS |U881 ARCO 2 TRONA FULL WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.763068 -109.977809 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1136 | 1455
W R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
22 |N 107 'W |28 |NWSE U882 U S BUREAU OF |2 WYOMING SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F T F 41.848881 -109.54039 |FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 720 1117
MINES R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
23 |N 107 'W |30 |NWS U886 U S BUREAU OF |1 WYOMING SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 41.944964 -109.589737 | FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 375 1274
WNW MINES R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
23 |N 110 W |1 NWNE U888 U S BUREAU OF |8 WYOMING SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |T F F 42.005213 -109.830877 | FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT | 355 756
MINES R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
24 |N 107 |W |3 NESW | U889 U S BUREAU OF |5 WYOMING SPLIT WY | SWEETWATE |F F F 42.086274 |-109.52835 |FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |330 767
MINES R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
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24 [N 109 W |4 |NWS U892 U S BUREAU OF |10 WYOMING SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |T |F 42.082891 |-109.776792 | FROM STATE | NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |202 540
WSE MINES R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
16 [N |108 |W |24 |SENE |E216 U S ERDA 1 BLACKS FORK SLABBED |WY |SWEETWATE |T |T |T |41.356506 |-109.524952 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREENRIVER | TERT |181 |1676
R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
13 [N 108 |W |15 |NENW U812 BOYLES 1 BAKER FULL & WY |SWEETWATE |T |F |F 41113816 |-109.573923 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREENRIVER | TERT 240 1626
NW BROTHERS SMEDLY SPLIT- R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
DISCONTIN
uous
SEGMENTS
14 [N |100 |lW |24 |Sws |usis U S BUREAU OF | 1A WASHAKIE SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |T |T 41166131 |-108.622204 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT 209 |1184
WSW MINES BASIN R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 [N 100 W |5 |NWSE U816 UNION PACIFIC | WB-5C SLABBED |WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F |41.302536 |-108.684764 |[FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT (140 516
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 [N |100 |W |35 |SENE U818 UNION PACIFIC |WB-7C SLABBED |WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F |41.233939 |[-108.624682 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |220 |726
R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 [N 108 |W |32 |SWNE U819 ALLIED 1 PERKINS SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |T |F |F 41239852 |-109.60551 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREENRIVER | TERT |796 2043
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 [N |109 \W |3 |SESE U823 UNION PACIFIC | 44-3 EL PASO CRUSHED |WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F |41.304922 |[-109.677639 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREENRIVER | TERT |314 |2360
RR SAMPLES R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 [N |112 |\W |35 |NENE U825 MARTIN YATES | FEDERAL A-1 FULL & WY |SWEETWATE |T |F |T 41243992 |-110.00128 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |2800 |3212
Il SPLIT R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
6 [N |99 'w |2 |C U826 ARCO WB-2 FULL WY |SWEETWATE |F |T |T 41.390772 |-108.514707 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |30 214
R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
16 [N 100 W |23 |SWN U830 UNION PACIFIC | WB-4C SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F | 41.346687 |-108.638028 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |160 521
w RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
16 [N |108 /W |4 |Nws |us3l DIAMOND 1 LEFOND FULL WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 41.394643 |-109.594048 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT 922  |1403
w ALKALI R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
16 [N 109 W |4 |NWN U834 DIAMOND 1 GRIERSON FULL WY |SWEETWATE |T |T |F 41401975 |-109.711703 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1350 |2205
WNW ALKALI R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
16 [N |110 /W |8 |NENE U836 DIAMOND 1 FINLEY FULL WY |SWEETWATE |T |T |T 4138706 |-109.832271 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1500 |2379
ALKALI R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
17 [N |98 |W |31 |SENW U838 UNION PACIFIC | WB-3C SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 41407661 |-108.49588 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT (130 513
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
17 [N |99 |W |31 |SESE U839 UNION PACIFIC | WB-8C FULL WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 4140244 |-108.599699 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |40 351
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
17 [N 106 'W |9 |NWSE U841 UNION PACIFIC | GB-3C SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 4146712 |-109.376154 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |22 233
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
17 [N |109 W |8 |sSws |us43 DIAMOND 2 STURM FULL WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 41460797 |-109.749112 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1500 |1936
w ALKALI R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
17 [N 109 \W |23 |NENE U845 UNION PACIFIC | BLACKS FORK SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |T 41443382 |-109.677869 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1570 |2112
41-23 R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
17 [N |110 /W |19 |CSW U846 UNION PACIFIC | 2-19 LITTLE LITTLE AMERICA | SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |T |F |T 41435576 |-109.879707 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1900 |2356
RR AMERICA R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
18 [N (108 |W |15 |SENW U852 UNION PACIFIC | 22-15 PERU SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 41541565 |-109.591893 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1400 |1874
RR R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
18 [N 109 /W |5 |NWNE U854 ALLIED AC-5A FULL WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 41575587 |-109.740098 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |1505 |1676
CHEMICAL R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 [N 105 W |17 |SwS |uss8 U S ERDA 4 WHITE SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 41618916 |-109.286765 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |10 170
w MOUNTAIN R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 [N |106 /W |20 |SWSE U862 USDOE/LERC |2 GREENS SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |T |F |F 41612894 |-109.391068 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |31 199
NE CANYON R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
19 [N 106 |'W |27 |SWN U865 U S ERDA 5 WHITE SPLIT WY |SWEETWATE |T |F |F 4159858 |-109.366479 FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |91 236
w MOUNTAIN R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
15 [N |97 |W |35 |NWN |S027 |4903720795 | HUSKY OIL 4-35 FEDERAL | WILDCAT FULL WY |SWEETWATE |F |F |F 4123515 |-108.29624 |FROM STATE |NO SPECIAL GREEN RIVER | TERT |3366 |3441
w R RECORDS RESTRICTIONS
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Sec

E

Ana | Latitude Longitude
lysi

s

F

41.578373 | -109.759552 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.63847 -109.985502 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
T 41.721423 | -109.997338 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.781855 |-109.634155 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.873245 | -109.709938 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.943992 | -109.72398 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
= 42.020575 |-109.546365 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 42.1678 -109.531244 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
T 41.195948 | -109.436232 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.289009 | -108.665026 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.289009 | -108.665026 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.271097 | -108.613353 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
= 41.271097 | -108.613353 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.46037 -109.595302 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.462094 | -109.520377 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.462094 | -109.520377 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.462094 | -109.520377 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.462094 | -109.520377 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
T 41.25417 -109.65839 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
T 41.25417 -109.65839 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
T 41.25417 -109.65839 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
T 41.25417 -109.65839 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.271097 | -108.613353 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 42.340632 | -109.554963 | PROVIDED BY
DONOR
= 41.54765 -109.63545 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.54765 -109.63545 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
F 41.54765 -109.63545 |FROM STATE

Source

RECORDS

Security Flag

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

Formation

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

/ WASATCH

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERT

TERTI

ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

Min

Depth

1540

1403

1200

790

545

402

421

364

63

228

110

213

700

950

1096

1116

1206

1400

1618

1775

2276

1078

18

1189

1417

1506

Max
Depth

1601

1560

1500

1299

896

834

444

688

2030

161

248

211

527

1646

1086

1106

1196

1966

1419

1627

2183

2312

1090

170

1328

1462

1550



Tw |Tw |Rn
n n g

Nu |Dir |Nu
m ul

15 |N 100
24 |N 107
18 |N 106
15 |N 108
18 |N 108
19 |N 108
15 |N 109
18 |N 108
18 |N 108
18 N 108
24 |N 107
15 |N 108
15 |N 108
15 N 108
15 |N 108
15 |N 108
19 N 106

Sec

13

25

17

36

32

25

21

Quart
er

NESW
NENW
SWS

Wsw
SWNE

SWS
WsSwW

SWS
NENE
SWS

Wsw

SWS
Wsw

SWS
WSswW

NENW

SWNE

SWNE

SWNE

SWNE

SWNE

NWSE
SE

Lib
Num

W166

w224

uss0

ug22

uss1l

U868

ug24

ussl

ussl

ugs1

w224

us22

ug22

ug22

us22

ug22

uge4

API Num

4903705117

4903705406

4903705486

4903705406

4903705406

4903705406

4903705117

4903705117

4903705117

4903705117

4903705117

Operator

ANADARKO
MARATHON OIL
TALLEY FRAC

SINCLAIR OIL &
GAS

DIAMOND
ALKALI

DIAMOND
ALKALI

ALLIED
CHEMICAL

DIAMOND
ALKALI

DIAMOND
ALKALI

DIAMOND
ALKALI

MARATHON OIL

SINCLAIR OIL &
GAS
SINCLAIR OIL &
GAS

SINCLAIR OIL &
GAS

SINCLAIR OIL &
GAS

SINCLAIR OIL &
GAS

U S ERDA

Well Name

1-13-15-100

WATTERSON 1

0-1 COREHOLE

1 FEDERAL 6765

DACO 3

1 GREENE

2 PERKINS

DACO 3

DACO 3

DACO 3

WATTERSON 1

1 FEDERAL 6765

1 FEDERAL 6765

1 FEDERAL 6765

1 FEDERAL 6765

1 FEDERAL 6765

6 WHITE
MOUNTAIN

Field

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

WILDCAT

Type

FULL
SLABBED

SPLIT

FULL -
DISCONTIN
Uous
SEGMENTS
FULL

FULL
SPLIT
FULL
FULL
FULL

SLABBED

FULL -
DISCONTIN
uUous
SEGMENTS

FULL -
DISCONTIN
uUous
SEGMENTS
FULL -
DISCONTIN
Uous
SEGMENTS
FULL -
DISCONTIN
Uous
SEGMENTS

FULL -
DISCONTIN

uous
SEGMENTS
SPLIT

Stat | County
e

wy

wy

WY

WYy

wy

wy

wy

WY

WYy

wy

wy

wy

WY

wy

wy

WY

wy

SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R

SWEETWATE
R

SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R

SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R
SWEETWATE
R

SWEETWATE
R

Thi

n

Sec

E

Ana
lysi
s

F

Latitude Longitude |Source

41.271097 | -108.613353 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
42.033814 | -109.489385 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.532593 | -109.405107 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.31216 -109.62512 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.54765 -109.63545 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.57675 -109.55643 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.244153 | -109.714019 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.54765 -109.63545 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.54765 -109.63545 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.54765 -109.63545 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
42.033814 | -109.489385 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.31216 -109.62512 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.31216 -109.62512 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.31216 -109.62512 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.31216 -109.62512 | FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.31216 -109.62512 |FROM STATE
RECORDS
41.608355 |-109.372414 |FROM STATE
RECORDS

Security Flag

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

NO SPECIAL
RESTRICTIONS

Formation

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

GREEN RIVER

Age

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

TERTI
ARY

867

373

363

463

725

385

1577

1328

1462

1609

720

1036

1302

1398

1467

1810

240

Max
Depth

920

610

434

801

1189

473

2411

1417

1506

1771

747

1054

1341

1447

1799

2000

412



